OLIVETEL SA
19’’ FLOOR-STANDING ENCLOSURE CABINETS
ÍNDEX
Contents
General information, standards and CE compliance __________________________________ 1
Range and dimensions ___________________________________________________________ 2
Reliable with productivity, quality and safety _______________________________________ 5
Scalability and accessories _______________________________________________________ 6

PRODUCT
CODE
KIT FLAT PACK
U
HEIGHT
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
DEPTH
(mm)
WEIGHT
(KG)
DIMENSIONS
FLAT PACK
(mm)
211.ECAPAHP220606 211.ECPDAHP220606 22 1043 600 600 43.5 1120x690x230
211.ECAPAHP220608 211.ECPDAHP220608 22 1043 600 800 50,0 1230x880x230
211.ECAPAHP300606 211.ECPDAHP300606 30 1398 600 600 56 1435x685x220
211.ECAPAHP300608 211.ECPDAHP300608 30 1398 600 800 62 1440x875x220
211.ECAPAHP420606 211.ECPDAHP420606 42 1932 600  600 72 1985x690x230
211.ECAPAHP420608 211.ECPDAHP420608 42 1932 600 800 81 1985x845x230
211.ECAPAHP420808 211.ECPDAHP420808 42 1932 800 800 99.0 1985x845x230
211.ECAPAHP420810 211.ECPDAHP420810 42 1932 800 1000 117 1985x845x230
ECORACK – 19” FLOOR-STANDING ENCLOSURE
CABINETS
Page 3  Ecorack - Floor-Standing Rack Enclosure Cabinets 2023 V3  OLIVETEL SA
ECORACK FLOOR-STANDING ENCLOSURES 19 WITH:
(1X) PERFORATED FRONT DOOR
(2X) SOLID SIDE PANELS
(1X) PERFORATED REAR DOOR
PRODUCT
CODE
ASSEMBLED
PRODUCT
CODE
KIT FLAT PACK U
HEIGHT
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
DEPTH
(mm)
WEIGHT
(KG)
DIMENSIONS
FLAT PACK
(mm)
211.ECAPCCP420606 211.ECPDCCP420606 42 1932 600 600 68 1985x690x230
211.ECAPCCP420608 211.ECPDCCP420608 42 1932 600 800 77 1985x845x230
211.ECPACCP420808 211.ECPDCCP420808 42 1932 800 800 94 1985x845x230
211.ECAPCCP420810 211.ECPDCCP420810 42 1932 800 1000 112 1985x845x230
ECORACK FLOOR-STANDING ENCLOSURES 19 WITH:
(1X) PERFORATED FRONT DOOR
(2X) SOLID SIDE PANELS
(1X) ½ PERFORATED REAR DOOR
PRODUCT
CODE
ASSEMBLED
PRODUCT
CODE
KIT FLAT PACK U
HEIGHT
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
DEPTH
(mm)
WEIGHT
(KG)
DIMENSIONS
FLAT PACK
(mm)
211.ECAPCFP420606 211.ECPDCFP420606 42 1932 600 600 68 1985x690x230
211.ECAPCFP420608 211.ECPDCFP420608 42 1932 600 800 76 1985x845x230
211.ECAPCFP420808 211.ECPDCFP420808 42 1932 800 800 94 1985x845x230
211.ECAPCFP420810 211.ECPDCFP420810 42 1932 800 1000 112 1985x845x230
ECORACK – 19” FLOOR-STANDING ENCLOSURE
CABINETS
Page 4  Ecorack - Floor-Standing Rack Enclosure Cabinets 2023 V3  OLIVETEL SA
BASIC COMPONENTS

There is an accessories pack that allows you to adapt the installation according to your needs:          the
ECORACK ACESSORIES PACK:
212.ECPK001000000
Pack 01 for Floor-Standing Enclosure Cabinets
Included accessories:
     (1x) 6-Outlet Power Strip
     (1x) Ventilation unit w/ 2 ventilators + thermostat
     (1x) 380 mm depth shelf
     (1x) 1 U Horizontal panel
For a better understanding of the existent solutions, we
recommend you to consult our accessories table available on
our website: http://www.olivetel.pt/catalogo/?cat=24
 Or you may contact our technical/commercial area in order
to obtain personalized advice.
Product code Description
212.ECES000181003 Wired grid 100x35mm for Floor-Standing Enclosure cabinet  18U
212.ECES000221003 Wired grid 100x35mm for Floor-Standing Enclosure cabinet  22U
212.ECES000341003    Wired grid 100x35mm for Floor-Standing Enclosure cabinet  34U
212.ECES000421003    Wired grid 100x35mm for Floor-Standing Enclosure cabinet  42U
212.ECFU000000006    600mm Bottom base for Floor-Standing Enclosure cabinet
212.ECFU000000008    800mm Bottom base for Floor-Standing Enclosure cabinet
212.ECFU000000010    1000mm Bottom base for Floor-Standing Enclosure cabinet
212.ECKR2F4050000    Pack of 4x double wheels with 50mm diameter
212.ECPF000180000    19” Rack mounting profiles  for 18U (set of 2x)
212.ECPF000220000    19” Rack mounting profiles  for 22U (set of 2x)
212.ECPF000300000    19” Rack mounting profiles  for 30U (set of 2x)
212.ECPF000340000    19” Rack mounting profiles  for 34U (set of 2x)
212.ECPF000420000    19” Rack mounting profiles  for 42U (set of 2x)
212.ECKJ2FT000000 Double front and rear fixation (Junction kit)
ECORACK – 19” FLOOR-STANDING ENCLOSURE
CABINETS